1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
cardback for
ties**

School
Grundy Center
Grundy Center

Woodward-Granger

Clarinda
Williamsburg

Dike-New Hartford

West Marshall
Clarinda

Dike-New Hartford

Kuemper Catholic
Mid-Prairie

Albia

New Hampton
Kuemper Catholic

Estherville-Lincoln Central

Shenandoah
Central City
Pleasantville

Winfield-Mt. Union

Bishop Garrigan
Denver

West Marshall
Forest City

Woodward-Granger

Union
Williamsburg

Garner-Hayfield-Ventura

East Sac County
West Liberty
HLV

Lake Mills

Garner-Hayfield-Ventura

East Sac County
New Hampton
Vinton-Shellsburg

North Fayette Valley

English Valleys
Bishop Garrigan
Mid-Prairie
West Liberty

South Tama County
Estherville-Lincoln Central

Shenandoah
Van Buren
BCLUW

North Fayette Valley
Waterloo Christian

Audubon
Nodaway Valley
English Valleys
BCLUW
Crestwood

South Tama County

Danville
Interstate 35
Danville

Central City
Vinton-Shellsburg
Postville

Girls Name = BoysName = Score

Leah Larson
Avery Knutsen
Mallory Polito
Addy Weinrich
Rubi Allison

Keely Kauten
Natialie Nichols
Taylor Rasmussen
Seeri Smith

Addy Beiter

Olivia Schwartzendruber

Kipfer
Hackman
Tiefenthaler
Paulson
Pickens
Decker
Roe
Bender
Buscher
Benham
Karsjen
Moore
Chambers
Schmitz
Driscoll
Helgeson
Quirk
Gilmore
Kempf
Ham
Overgaard
Willson
Geerts
Redlinger
Tilleraas
Mikesell
Kuper
Bender
Beaver
Dolezal
Hecht
Dinges
Jirak

Legg
Moser
Rice
Gleason
Russell
Murphy
Schnathorst
Moellers
Kopsa
Chipman
Knedler
Thompson
Hunerdosse
Carolan
Knudtson

Judd Jirovsky
Preston Martens
Max Behrens
Jac Fine
Robbie Allison
Carson Costello
Hunter Polley
Carson Turned
Lewis Textor
Dawson Billmeier
Clayton Davidson
Schofield
Kreiner
Schon
Beaver
Martin

Wise

Card

Knipfer
Alesch
Wurzer
Decker
Anderson
Chambers
Schmitz

Bott
Hagensick
Jacobsen
Daufeldt

Roth

Stene

Lortz

Gullet

Flattum
Ollinger
Wilker

Heyne
Greteman
Peck
Daufeldt
Wobeter
Stokes
Laughlin

Jirak
McCready
Moser

DeFord

Diest

Miller’

Lortz

Towne
Moellers
Schlabaugh
Holtkamp
Nagel

Furnald
Decker
Elwick
Knudtson

75
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
84
84
84
84
84
86
86
86
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
91
93
93
93
94
95
96
98
98
100
101
101
102
102
102
104
106
108
109



